.
Wﬂm since 1928 PO Box 3239
axe—  HEAVY CONSTRUCTORS, INC. Rapid City, SD 57708
GUSTAFSON BUILDERS & EXCAVATING SPECIALISTS Ph : (605) 342-3152

GUSTAFSON BUILDERS & EXCAVATING SPECIALISTS

Change Order

Project: Change Order: 1
4701 RCPL Remodel Date: 1/26/2017
Rapic City Public Library

Rapid City, SD 57701 Architect's Project:

To Contractor:
Heavy Constructors, Inc.
PO Box 3239
Rapid City, SD 57709

The Gontractis changed as follows:

Change Order 1
1 Remove Wood Base & Install New Vinyl 4" Base $2,664.99
2 Electrical Panel & Additional Painting $1,093.61
Total: $3,758.60
The original Contract Amount was $111,600.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was $111,600.00
The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $3,758.60
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be $115,358.60

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 4/17/2017

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER .

Heavy Constructors, Inc.
ARCHHFEEF CONTRACTOR OWNER

PO Box 3239
Rapid City, SD 57709

%@Lw A Z/M

(S:gnature) {Signature)
B lﬂet-l o&\nSFV\ 80’0 [/J&S&\ P/V\ 5
14
> - L—-Ij OS/OIH?-

Date ) Date Date



